
Color Services
STUDIO  STYLE  & SPA

ALL OVER COLOR 

FULL FOIL 

PARTIAL FOIL 

PARTIAL BALAYAGE 

FULL BALAYAGE 

BALAYAGE WITH COLOR 

COLOR WITH FULL FOIL

COLOR WITH PARTIAL FOIL 

$80

$125

$105

$125

$140

$160

$145

$125

$70

$115

$95

$115

$130

$150

$135

$115

$75

$120

$100

$120

$135

$155

$140

$120

PRICES  SUBJECT  TO  VARY  BASED  ON  THE  LENGTH ,  THICKNESS ,  AND  TIME  NEEDED .

PLEASE  NOTE ,  A  24  HOUR  NOTICE   IS  REQUIRED  TO  CANCEL  A  SCHEDULED

APPOINTMENT .  GUEST  CANCELING  THE  DAY  OF  THE  APPOINTMENT  WILL  BE

CHARGED  50% OF  THE  TOTAL  COST ,  AND  "NO  SHOWS "  WILL  BE  CHARGED  100% OF

THE  TOTAL  COST  WHEN  2  OR  MORE  HOURS  ARE  RESERVED .

LEVEL  1  LEVEL  2  LEVEL  3 LEVEL  4

OUR  LEVEL  SYSTEM  IS  BASED  ON  THE  DEMAND  OF  OUR  STYLIST 'S  TIME .

ANY  LIGHTENING  SERVICE  INCLUDES  ONE  TONER  APPLICATION .   

$85

$130

$110

$130

$145

$165

$150

$130


