Color Services

STUDIO STYLE & SPA

OUR LEVEL SYSTEM IS BASED ON THE DEMAND OF OUR STYLIST'S TIME.

ANY LIGHTENING SERVICE INCLUDES ONE TONER APPLICATION.

ALL OVER COLOR	LEVEL 1 \$70	LEVEL 2 \$75	\$80	\$85
FULL FOIL	\$115	\$120	\$125	\$130
PARTIAL FOIL	\$ 95	\$100	\$105	\$110
PARTIAL BALAYAGE	\$115	\$120	\$125	\$130
FULL BALAYAGE	\$130	\$135	\$140	\$145
BALAYAGE WITH COLOR	\$150	\$155	\$160	\$165
COLOR WITH FULL FOIL	\$135	\$140	\$145	\$150
COLOR WITH PARTIAL FOIL	\$115	\$120	\$125	\$130

PRICES SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON THE LENGTH, THICKNESS, AND TIME NEEDED.

PLEASE NOTE, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED TO CANCEL A SCHEDULED

APPOINTMENT. GUEST CANCELING THE DAY OF THE APPOINTMENT WILL BE

CHARGED 50% OF THE TOTAL COST, AND "NO SHOWS" WILL BE CHARGED 100% OF

THE TOTAL COST WHEN 2 OR MORE HOURS ARE RESERVED.